HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Re-Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 122 by Senator Chabert

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 4, line 21, after "(2)(a)(i)" delete the remainder of the line and insert the following:
- 3 "For taxable years beginning on and after January 1, 2014, there"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 5, line 1, after "exceeds the" and before "tonnage" delete "pre-contract" and insert
- 6 "pre-certification"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 5, at the beginning of line 4, delete "contract" and insert "certification"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 5, line 6, after "Item," and before "tonnage" delete ""pre-contract" and insert
- 11 ""pre-certification""
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 5, line 12, after "during the" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 13 in
- 14 its entirety and insert "2013 calendar year."